
 NHS England South West Optom Team – BaNES, Gloucestershire, Swindon & Wiltshire  
 

Team Email Address: 

England.bgsw-optom@nhs.net  

Team Telephone Number: 

0113 825 0827 

Postal Addresses: 

Our Chippenham address is: Primary Care Commissioning, NHS England South West, 1st Floor, Jenner House, Avon Way, Langley Park, 

Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN15 1GG 

Our Gloucester address is: Primary Care Commissioning, NHS England South West, Sanger House, 5220 Valiant Court, Gloucester Business Park, 

Brockworth, Gloucester, GL3 4FE 

Team Members: 

Name Job Title Telephone Email 

Sharon Greaves Contracts Manager 07900 715 295 Sharongreaves@nhs.net 

Melissa Kendall-Milnes Assistant Contracts Manager 07730 381 340 Melissa.kendall-milnes@nhs.net 

Sharon Hodges Primary Care Commissioning Support 07702 411 295 Sharon.hodges2@nhs.net 

Gina Bryant  Primary Care Commissioning Support 07770 262 698 Gina.bryant@nhs.net 

Tracey Howes Primary Care Commissioning Support 07730 380 479 Tracey.howes2@nhs.net 

Lucy Stewart Primary Care Commissioning Support 07824 342 723 Lucy.stewart6@nhs.net 

Joy Weeks  Primary Care Administration Support 07702 407 459 Joy.weeks@nhs.net 

Chris Yengel Business Support Assistant 0113 825 0827 Christopher.yengel@nhs.net 
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